
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4200
ANSWERED ON:14.12.2001
SPEECHES OF DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR
RAMDAS ATHAWALE

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have taken or propose to take the task of publishing of speeches and articles of Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar in other Indian languages;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which the speeches/articles are likely to be published in other Indian languages?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT (DR. SATYANARAYAN JATIYA)

(a), (b) & (c) Yes, Sir. Dr. Ambedkar Foundation a registered Society under the aegis of this Ministry, has undertaken translation and publication of the writings and speeches of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar into twelve regional languages and 142 volumes have already been published.
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